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Points Report

Michigan International Speedway

46th Annual Quicken Loans 400

1151  Jeff Gordon 14 537 0 0 15 0 1 0 1 0$3,297,279

1062  Jimmie Johnson 25 522 -15 -15 15 1 3 0 4 2$3,510,769

1073  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 17 514 -23 -8 15 0 2 1 3 0$3,573,824

1054  Matt Kenseth 12 513 -24 -1 15 1 0 0 2 -2$3,043,263

875  Brad Keselowski 19 490 -47 -23 15 2 1 0 5 0$3,589,394

736  Carl Edwards 10 462 -75 -28 15 0 1 2 7 1$2,304,734

867  Joey Logano 18 454 -83 -8 15 1 2 3 9 2$3,059,454

738  Kyle Larson # 2 454 -83 0 15 0 0 1 10 2$2,288,795

759  Kevin Harvick 22 447 -90 -7 15 3 2 2 12 3$3,139,169

6310  Kyle Busch 12 446 -91 -1 15 1 1 1 6 -4$2,858,801

5011  Ryan Newman 3 440 -97 -6 15 0 0 0 11 0$1,976,224

5412  Denny Hamlin 10 435 -102 -5 14 2 1 0 8 -4$3,067,506

8213  Paul Menard 3 420 -117 -15 15 0 0 0 17 4$2,469,385

5214  Clint Bowyer 6 417 -120 -3 15 0 0 2 16 2$2,417,071

4215  Greg Biffle 5 409 -128 -8 15 0 0 0 14 -1$2,552,784

5216  Tony Stewart 3 402 -135 -7 15 1 0 1 18 2$2,367,224

1017  Austin Dillon # 2 400 -137 -2 15 0 0 0 15 -2$2,429,340

5218  Brian Vickers 4 394 -143 -6 15 0 0 1 13 -5$2,339,029

5219  Kasey Kahne 5 391 -146 -3 15 0 0 2 21 2$2,055,494

4120  Jamie McMurray 3 384 -153 -7 15 0 0 2 23 3$3,293,497

3121  AJ Allmendinger 2 382 -155 -2 15 0 0 0 20 -1$2,061,078

3122  Aric Almirola 2 379 -158 -3 15 0 0 2 19 -3$2,215,695

2223  Marcos Ambrose 2 370 -167 -9 15 0 0 0 22 -1$2,143,085

1024  Casey Mears 1 342 -195 -28 15 0 0 0 25 1$2,021,259

3025  Martin Truex Jr. 0 331 -206 -11 15 0 0 1 24 -1$2,101,664

3326  Kurt Busch 9 315 -222 -16 15 0 1 5 27 1$1,873,034

3127  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 307 -230 -8 15 0 0 1 26 -1$2,282,690

1028  Danica Patrick 2 273 -264 -34 15 0 0 2 28 0$1,734,019

0029  Justin Allgaier # 2 269 -268 -4 15 0 0 2 29 0$1,842,901

0030  Michael Annett # 0 235 -302 -34 15 0 0 2 30 0$1,701,858

0031  Cole Whitt # 0 211 -326 -24 15 0 0 1 31 0$1,521,210

0032  David Gilliland 3 209 -328 -2 15 0 0 3 32 0$1,775,940

0033  David Ragan 3 190 -347 -19 15 0 0 1 33 0$1,784,990

0034  Reed Sorenson 3 187 -350 -3 15 0 0 4 34 0$1,571,402

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 173 -364 -14 15 0 0 4 35 0$1,557,582

0036  Josh Wise 0 169 -368 -4 14 0 0 1 36 0$1,512,970

0037  Ryan Truex 0 108 -429 -61 12 0 0 4 37 0$1,004,945

0038  Travis Kvapil 2 98 -439 -10 11 0 0 1 38 0$878,446

0039  Michael McDowell 1 63 -474 -35 7 0 0 3 39 0$621,849

0040  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -483 -9 8 0 0 4 40 0$829,833

0041  Terry Labonte 0 44 -493 -10 2 0 0 0 41 0$479,744

0042  David Reutimann 1 37 -500 -7 3 0 0 0 42 0$255,665

0043  David Stremme 0 34 -503 -3 5 0 0 2 44 1$414,498

0044  Brett Moffitt 0 32 -505 -2 2 0 0 0 47 3$193,600

0045  Bobby Labonte 0 29 -508 -3 1 0 0 0 43 -2$325,213

0046  Jeff Burton 0 27 -510 -2 1 0 0 0 45 -1$115,960

0047  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 26 -511 -1 1 0 0 0 66 19$84,265
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s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -514 -3 2 0 0 1 46 -2$384,038

0049  Timmy Hill 0 19 -518 -4 4 0 0 2 48 -1$297,490

0050  Dave Blaney 0 16 -521 -3 4 0 0 2 49 -1$296,402

0051  Alex Kennedy 0 5 -532 -11 1 0 0 0 50 -1$64,030

0052  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -537 -5 13 0 0 1 51 -1$1,382,185

0053  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -537 -5 1 0 0 0 52 -1$107,410

0054  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -537 -5 6 0 0 2 53 -1$798,528

0055  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -537 -5 5 1 0 1 54 -1$682,322

0056  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -537 -5 1 0 0 0 55 -1$80,815

0057  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -537 -5 3 0 0 0 56 -1$285,773

0058  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -537 -5 8 0 0 2 57 -1$730,271

0059  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -537 -5 5 0 0 3 58 -1$351,195

0060  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -537 -5 1 0 0 1 59 -1$73,693

0061  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -537 -5 0 0 0 0 60 -1$24,763
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